
DETAILS OF ANNUAL / BI-MONTHLY 

AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XII

25,000/-

20,000/-

2000/-

75,000/-

10,000/-

10,000/-

110,000/-

2,52,000/-

25,000/-

20,000/-

2000/-

75,000/-

10,000/-

10,000/-

136,000/-

2,78,000/-

PARTICULARS 

ADMISSION FEE

COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FUND

MAGAZINE CHARGES

SECURITY CHARGES

ANNUAL MEDICAL CHARGES

ANNUAL LAUNDRY CHARGES

TWO MONTHS ADVANCE FEE

TOTAL ADMISSION CHARGES

(non refundable)

(non refundable)

(non refundable)

(refundable)

(non refundable)

(non refundable)

(non refundable)

BI-MONTHLY FEE  

AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XIIPARTICULARS JUNE - JULY 

AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XIIPARTICULARS AUGUST - SEPTEMBER

TUITION FEE

MESSING CHARGES

HOSTEL CHARGES

SAFETY CHARGES

TOTAL CHARGES

40,000/-

50,000/-

40,000/-

6,000/-

136,000/-

AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XIIPARTICULARS OCTOBER - NOVEMBER

TUITION FEE

MESSING CHARGES

HOSTEL CHARGES

SAFETY CHARGES

HEATING CHARGES

TOTAL CHARGES

34,000/-

40,000/-

30,000/-

6,000/-

4,000/-

114,000/-

40,000/-

50,000/-

40,000/-

6,000/-

6,000/-

142,000/-

TUITION FEE

MESSING CHARGES

HOSTEL CHARGES

SAFETY CHARGES 

TOTAL CHARGES

34,000/-

40,000/-

30,000/-

6,000/-

110,000/-

40,000/-

50,000/-

40,000/-

6,000/-

136,000/-

TUITION FEE

MESSING CHARGES

HOSTEL CHARGES

SAFETY CHARGES 

TOTAL CHARGES

34,000/-

40,000/-

30,000/-

6,000/-

110,000/-

40,000/-

50,000/-

40,000/-

6,000/-

136,000/-

AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XII

17,000/-

20,000/-

15,000/-

3000/-

20,000/-

25,000/-

20,000/-

3,000/-

PARTICULARS 

TUITION FEE

MESSING CHARGES

HOSTEL CHARGES

SAFETY CHARGES

AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XIIPARTICULARS DECEMBER - JANUARY

TUITION FEE

MESSING CHARGES

HOSTEL CHARGES

SAFETY CHARGES

HEATING CHARGES

TOTAL CHARGES

34,000/-

40,000/-

30,000/-

6,000/-

4,000/-

114,000/-

40,000/-

50,000/-

40,000/-

6,000/-

6,000/-

142,000/-

34,000/-

40,000/-

30,000/-

6,000/-

110,000/-

TOTAL ADMISSION CHARGES 55,000/- 68,000/-

PER MONTH FEE

FIRST TIME ADMISSION CHARGES

FEE STUCTURE

AMOUNT OF CLASSES VI-VIIII AMOUNT FOR CLASSES IX-XIIPARTICULARS APRIL - MAY

EXCELLENCE
of

YEARS


